WorkCl-ud

Master Classes will be held
via Teams

Log In: 12.50pm AEST
Sessions will run 1pm - 4pm (AEST) with an afternoon break.

Each session requires a minimum of 5 people for the session to run and will be capped at 15.

Date Topic

Tuesday, 21 January 2025 Custom Data & Participant Adding

Thursday, 13 February 2025 Custom List Views
Thursday, 21 March 2025 Email and Document Coding
Tuesday, 15 April 2025 Workflows
Thursday, 15 May 2025 Custom Data & Participant Adding
Tuesday, 17 June 2025 Custom List Views
Thursday, 24 July 2025 Email and Document Coding
Tuesday, 19 August 2025 Workflows

Thursday, 18 September 2025 Custom Data & Participant Adding

Tuesday, 14 October 2025 Custom List Views
Thursday, 13 November 2025 Email and Document Coding
Tuesday, 16 December 2025 Workflows

CLC's are able to purchase additional tickets for $480 + GST per class for each additional attendee.

To register your spot, please contact:

megan@workcloud.com.au ﬁCti.OnStep



